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MegaMart

FOR TILE FLOORS & DECKING

 ADJUSTABLE SUPPORTS FROM 35 TO 1020 MM

TOP-OF-THE-RANGE IN TERMS OF STRENGTH AND 
TECHNOLOGY, MEGAMART SUPPORTS FOR TILE 
FLOORING AND DECKING CAN WITHSTAND UP TO 1000 
KG AND FEATURE THE DOUBLE ADJUSTMENT RING NUT.

The quality immediately shows through, thanks to a structure able to 
carry 1000 kg per piece, counter ring nuts for mechanical blocking 
of the height and an adjusting ring nut that allows two simultaneous 
movements between base and screw, doubling the adjustment and 
installation speed.

The MegaMart series consists of 12 products: the first 3 cover 
heights from 35 to 120 mm. From the fourth onwards (MM4 with 
a range of 115-220 mm), the base allows you to position the support 
in the opposite direction, placing the headpiece on it and obtaining 
an increased support surface, which is essential for laying small tiles 
(see photo on page 45). All subsequent heights up to 1020 mm are 
divided into 8 products with a range as long as 105 mm, plus 1 to 8 
extensions measuring 10 cm in height.

A versatile system that allows for minimum stock and streamlines 
procurement on site, with a shorter processing time or products to 
be processed – all with the aim of speeding up installation.

The large selection of headpieces available for MegaMart supports 
always provides the right solution for your project, both with tiles 
and with the installation of decking. The EasyKey multifunction 
adjustment key and the CP slope correctors can be used across the 
whole series.

LOCKNUT 

PER PAVIMENTI TILE & DECKING

SUPPORTI REGOLABILI  DA 35 A 1020 MM

TOP DI GAMMA PER ROBUSTEZZA E TECNOLOGIA, 
I SUPPORTI MEGAMART PER PAVIMENTI TILE  E 
DECKING SUPPORTANO FINO A 1000 KG E HANNO 
LA DOPPIA GHIERA DI REGOLAZIONE.

La qualità traspare immediatamente, grazie a una struttura con 
portata di 1000 kg a pezzo, contro-ghiere per il bloccaggio 
meccanico dell’altezza e una ghiera di regolazione che permette 
due movimenti contemporanei tra base e vite, raddoppiando la 
velocità di regolazione e di posa.

La serie MegaMart è composta da 12 prodotti: i primi 3 coprono le 
altezze da 35 a 120 mm. Dal quarto in poi (codice MM4 escursione 
115-220 mm) la base consente di posizionare il supporto al contrario 
alloggiandovi la testina e ottenendo una superficie di appoggio 
maggiorata, indispensabile per la posa di piastrelle con dimensioni 
ridotte (vedi foto a pagina 45). Tutte le successive altezze fino a 
1020 mm sono suddivise in 8 referenze con escursione di ben 105 
mm a cui vengono aggiunte da 1 a 8 prolunghe di 10 cm di altezza.

Un sistema versatile che consente di mantenere al minimo lo stock 
a magazzino e in grado di ottimizzare l'approvvigionamento in 
cantiere, con minor tempo di lavorazione o referenze da trattare, 
tutto volto a velocizzare la posa.

La grande selezione di testine disponibili per i supporti MegaMart 
consente di trovare sempre la giusta soluzione per il vostro 
progetto, sia con piastrelle che con la posa del decking. Su tutta 
la serie sono utilizzabili la chiave di regolazione multifunzione 
EasyKey e i correttori di pendenza CP.

CONTRO-GHIERA DI BLOCCAGGIO



1 PORTATA DI 1000 KG A PEZZO
1000 KG CAPACITY PER PIECE

2 POSSIBILITÀ DI UTILIZZARLO SOTTOSOPRA
PER UNA MAGGIORE SUPERFICIE D'APPOGGIO
CAN BE USED UPSIDE DOWN
FOR A GREATER SUPPORT SURFACE

3 CON 10 TESTINE PER PAVIMENTI TILE E DECKING
WITH 10 HEADPIECES FOR TILE FLOORS AND DECKING

TESTA | HEAD

TESTINA | HEADPIECE
con alette per magatello

with decking tabs

GHIERA DI REGOLAZIONE 
ADJUSTMENT RING NUT

PROLUNGA | EXTENSION

CONTRO-GHIERA
LOCKNUT

CONTRO-GHIERA
LOCKNUT

BASE | BASE
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 What does consist of?

CAPACITY UP TO 1000 KG12 PRODUCTS - RANGE 35÷1020 MM

Da cosa è composto?

PORTATA FINO A 1000 KG12 PRODOTTI - ESCURSIONE  35÷1020 MM



CONTRO-GHIERA DI BLOCCAGGIO | LOCKNUT
Le contro-ghiere di bloccaggio meccanico permettono di bloccare meccanicamente 
l'altezza del supporto una volta raggiunta la quota desiderata: una maggior sicurezza 
di stabilità. |  With the mechanical locknuts, you can mechanically lock the height of the 
support once it reaches the desired height for greater guaranteed stability.
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MMST1 MMST2 MMST3 MMST4 MMST5 MMST6 MMST8MMST7 MMST9 MMST10 MMST11 MMST12

 MegaMart without headpiece
MegaMart senza testa



Sigla | ID H Min÷Max mm Conf. | Pack. Codice | Code

MMST1 35÷50 20 240-617-001-035

MMST2 50÷75 20 240-617-001-050

MMST3 75÷120 20 240-617-001-075

MMST4 115÷220 20 240-617-001-115

MMST5 215÷320 20 240K617-001-215

MMST6 315÷420 20 240K617-001-315

MMST7 415÷520 20 240K617-001-415

MMST8 515÷620 20 240K617-001-515

MMST9 615÷720 20 240K617-001-615

MMST10 715÷820 20 240K617-001-715

MMST11 815÷920 20 240K617-001-815

MMST12 915÷1020 20 240K617-001-915

EasyKey è la chiave di regolazione che permette la rotazione millimetrica 
della ghiera e la chiusura delle due contro-ghiere anche con parte della 
pavimentazione già posata. | EasyKey is the adjustment key for the millimetric 
rotation of the ring nut and the closure of the two locknuts even when part of 
the flooring has already been installed.

In più | Plus
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 Related Products 

Anti-shock leveller

Headpieces

Slope corrector

Wall clip and Step Sideclips

EasyKey adjustment key

Prodotti Correlati

Livellatore Anti-shock

Testine

Correttore di pendenza

M

Clip Muro e Sideclips Gradino 

EasyKey chiave di regolazione

P. 74

P. 68

P. 70

P. 72

P. 56
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MegaMart S

FOR TILE FLOORS & DECKINGMULTIPLE PRODUCTS IN 1

 ADJUSTABLE SUPPORTS FROM 121 TO 571 MM

AN ESSENTIAL LINE OF SUPPORTS FOR HIGH-LEVEL 
PERFORMANCE. MEGAMART S SUPPORTS HAVE SPECIAL 
EXTENSIONS THAT CAN BE APPLIED WITH A CLICK.

The quality of the MegaMart S Supports is equivalent to the quality 
of the other items of the MegaMart range: sturdy and impressive, 
with a capacity of 1000 kg per piece, they have been able to 
maintain high performance by eliminating unnecessary elements in 
some installation circumstances. 

The first product (MMS1) is 121mm high and has a range of up to 
211 mm. This can be overlapped with up to 4 extensions 90 mm 
high, reaching up to 571 mm for the MMS5 support. The main 
feature of MegaMart S extensions is their extreme easiness of 
application: the extension is inserted in just one step, thereby 
speeding up the installation.

Also for the MegaMart S series, there are all the headpieces of the 
superior range, thereby guaranteeing a wide selection for any 
situation, both with the installation of tiles and decking.
The height can be adjusted across the whole series with the help of 
the convenient EasyKey multifunction adjustment key and slopes up 
to 10% can be eliminated with the practical CP slope correctors.

PER PAVIMENTI TILE & DECKING

SUPPORTI REGOLABILI  DA 121 A 571 MM

UNA LINEA DI SUPPORTI ESSENZIALE, PER 
PRESTAZIONI DI ALTO LIVELLO, I SUPPORTI 
MEGAMART S HANNO SPECIALI PROLUNGHE 
APPLICABILI IN UN CLICK.

La qualità dei Supporti MegaMart S è equivalente ai compagni 
della famiglia MegaMart: robusti e imponenti, con portata 
1000 kg a pezzo, hanno saputo mantenere le alte prestazioni 
eliminando elementi non necessari in alcune situazioni di posa. 

Il primo prodotto (MMS1) ha altezza 121 mm ed escursione fino 
a 211 mm; a questo si possono sovrapporre fino a 4 prolunghe 
alte 90 mm, arrivando fino a 571 mm per il supporto MMS5. 
La principale caratteristica delle prolunghe per MegaMart S è 
l'estrema facilità di applicazione: in un solo gesto la prolunga è 
inserita, velocizzando la fase di posa.

Anche per la serie MegaMart S sono disponibili tutte le testine 
della gamma superiore garantendo un ampio ventaglio di scelta 
per ogni situazione, sia con posa di piastrelle che di decking.
Su tutta la serie è possibile regolare l'altezza con l'aiuto della 
pratica chiave di regolazione multifunzione EasyKey e per 
annullare pendenze fino al 10% sono utilizzabili i pratici correttori 
di pendenza CP.

PIÙ PRODOTTI IN 1



In caso di piani di posa irregolari, 
al di sotto della base è possibile 
applicare i correttori di 
pendenza CP. | With irregular 
laying surfaces, the CP slope 
correctors can be applied 
under the base.

1 PORTATA DI 1000 KG A PEZZO
1000 KG CAPACITY PER PIECE

2 CON 4 PROLUNGHE 
SOVRAPPONIBILI 
APPLICABILI IN UN CLICK
WITH 4 EXTENSIONS THAT 
CAN BE PLACED ONE ON 
TOP OF EACH OTHER AND 
APPLIED WITH A CLICK

3 CON 10 TESTINE PER 
PAVIMENTI TILE E 
DECKING
WITH 10 HEADPIECES 
FOR TILE FLOORS AND 
DECKING

TESTA | HEAD

TESTINA | HEADPIECE
con alette | with tabs

PROLUNGA | EXTENSION

BASE | BASE
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 What does consist of?

CAPACITY UP TO 1000 KG5 PRODUCTS - RANGE 121÷571 MM

Da cosa è composto?

PORTATA FINO A 1000 KG5 PRODOTTI - ESCURSIONE  121÷571 MM



Sigla | ID H Min÷Max mm Conf. | Pack. Codice | Code

MMSST1 121÷211 20 240-617-002-121

MMSST2 211÷301 20 240K617-002-211

MMSST3 301÷391 20 240K617-002-301

MMSST4 391÷481 20 240K617-002-391

MMSST5 481÷571 20 240K617-002-481

ALETTA
TAB

Le prolunghe per Supporti MegaMart S si differenziano da quelle 
per MegaMart per l'altezza (90 invece che 100 mm) e per il sistema 
di aggancio: due pratiche e veloci alette si innestano a scatto alla 
base del supporto semplicemente con un click a pressione.
The extensions for MegaMart S Supports differ from those for 
MegaMart by height (90 instead of 100 mm) and by coupling 
system: two fast and practical tabs snap into place at the base of 
the support simply with a click as you press them.
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MMSST1 MMSST2 MMSST3 MMSST4 MMSST5

   MegaMart S without headpiece TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MegaMart S senza testa SPECIFICHE TECNICHE



1. Pavimento tile o decking | Tile flooring or decking

2. Supporto senza prolunghe (MMS1) | Support without extensions (MMS1)

3. Supporto con una prolunga (MMS2) | Support with one extension (MMS2)

4. Supporto con 2 prolunghe (MMS3) | Support with 2 extensions (MMS3)

5. Soletta | Slab
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 Related Products 

Anti-shock leveller

EasyKey adjustment key

Headpieces

Slope corrector

Wall clip and Step Sideclips

INSTALLATION EXAMPLES

Prodotti Correlati

Livellatore Anti-shock

EasyKey chiave di regolazione

Testine

Correttore di pendenza

Clip Muro e Sideclips Gradino 

ESEMPI DI POSA

P. 74

P. 72

P. 56

P. 68

P. 70
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Ø 200

PRIMEUP

Ø 150

Ø 150

Ø 150

Ø 150

MEGAMART

MN2MN1

Ø 150

MINIMART

PU1 PU2 PU3

MegaMart

MM1 MM2 MM3 MM4

MM5 MM6 MM8 MM9 MM10 MM11 MM12MM7

MECHANICAL HEIGHT BLOCKING LOCKNUT CAPACITY UP TO 1000 KG

 SUPPORT H 35÷1020 MM · TAB H 10 MM

CONTRO-GHIERA BLOCCAGGIO MECCANICO ALTEZZA PORTATA FINO A 1000 KG

SUPPORTO H 35÷1020 MM · ALETTA H 10 MM



SP

H 10
H 10

SP 2 mm SP 4 mm
Sigla | ID H Min÷Max mm Conf. | Pack. Codice | Code Codice | Code

PU1 10÷15 20 240K621-001-010 240K626-001-010

PU2 10÷20 20 240K621-001-015 240K626-001-015

PU3 10÷25 20 240K621-001-020 240K626-001-020

MN1 22÷30 20 240K621-001-022 240K626-001-022

MN2 28÷37 20 240K621-001-028 240K626-001-028

MM1 35÷50 20 240K621-001-035 240K626-001-035

MM2 50÷75 20 240K621-001-050 240K626-001-050

MM3 75÷120 20 240K621-001-075 240K626-001-075

MM4 115÷220 20 240K621-001-115 240K626-001-115

MM5 215÷320 20 240K621-001-215 240K626-001-215

MM6 315÷420 20 240K621-001-315 240K626-001-315

MM7 415÷520 20 240K621-001-415 240K626-001-415

MM8 515÷620 20 240K621-001-515 240K626-001-515

MM9 615÷720 20 240K621-001-615 240K626-001-615

MM10 715÷820 20 240K621-001-715 240K626-001-715

MM11 815÷920 20 240K621-001-815 240K626-001-815

MM12 915÷1020 20 240K621-001-915 240K626-001-915
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12 PRODUCTS - RANGE 35÷1020 MM FOR TILE FLOORS

12 PRODOTTI - ESCURSIONE 35÷1020 MM PER PAVIMENTI TILE


